

Workforce Development Board

300 S. Westnedge Ave, Kalamazoo MI 49007 TX: 269-349-1533 FAX: 269-349-5505 Dial 711 for Relay Center and TTY www.michiganworkssouthwest.org

Workforce Development Board 2023 Meeting Schedule

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE	FULL WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD
3rd Thursday	3rd Thursday
Thursday, January 19, 2023 from 9:00-10:30 am	·
At the Upjohn Institute	
300 S Westnedge Ave, Kalamazoo, MI 49007	
	Thursday, February 16, 2023 from 9:00-10:30 am
	At the Upjohn Institute
	300 S Westnedge Ave, Kalamazoo, MI 49007
Thursday, March 16, 2023 from 9:00-10:30 am	
At the Michigan Works! Service Center	
200 W Van Buren St, Battle Creek, MI 49017	
Thursday, April 20, 2023 from 9:00-10:30 am	
At the Upjohn Institute	
300 S Westnedge Ave, Kalamazoo, MI 49007	Thursday, May 18, 2023 from 9:00-10:30 am
	At Branch County Community Health Conference Room
	570 Marshall Rd, Coldwater, MI 49036
Thursday, June 15, 2023 from 9:00-10:30 am	
At the Michigan Works! Service Center	
1601 S Burdick, Kalamazoo, MI 49001	
Thursday, July 20, 2023 from 9:00-10:30 am	
At the Michigan Works! Service Center	
200 W Van Buren St, Battle Creek, MI 49017	
Thursday, August 17, 2023 from 9:00-10:30 am	
At the Upjohn Institute	
300 S Westnedge Ave, Kalamazoo, MI 49007	
	Thursday, September 21, 2023 from 9:00-10:30 am At Three Rivers Area Chamber of Commerce
	1116 N. Main Street, Three Rivers, MI 49093
Thursday October 40, 0000 from 0, 00, 40, 00	1110 N. Wall Street, Tillee Kivels, Wil 49093
Thursday, October 19, 2023 from 9:00-10:30 am At the Upjohn Institute	
300 S Westnedge Ave, Kalamazoo, MI 49007	
1000 0 Westifedge Ave, Italamazoo, IVII 45007	Thursday, November 16, 2023 from 9:00-10:30 am
	At Battle Creek Unlimited – B2 Building
	4950 W Dickman Road, Battle Creek, MI 49037
Thursday December 24, 2022 from 0.00 40:22 am	· · · · ·
Thursday, December 21, 2023 from 9:00-10:30 am At the Upjohn Institute	
300 S Westnedge Ave, Kalamazoo, MI 49007	
1000 O VVESITIEUGE AVE, Malamazou, IVII 43001	

The 2023 WDB Meeting Calendar will be posted at:

https://www.michiganworkssouthwest.org/workforce-development-board

Updated 3-6-2023, 4-11-2023, 6-1-2023, 8-10-2023

